THE DATASHEET OF
SN74AHCT02PWR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SN54AHCT02, SN74AHCT02
QUADRUPLE 2-INPUT POSITIVE-NOR GATES
SCLS262L − DECEMBER 1995 − REVISED JULY 2003
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Inputs Are TTL-Voltage Compatible

C
C
description/ordering information
These devices contain four independent 2-input NOR gates that perform the Boolean function
Y = A � B or Y = A + B in positive logic.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
QFN − RGY Tape and reel SN74AHCT02RGYR HB02
PDIP − N Tube SN74AHCT02N SN74AHCT02N
SOIC D
Tube SN74AHCT02D
AHCT02SOIC − D
Tape and reel SN74AHCT02DR
AHCT02
−40°C to 85°C SOP − NS Tape and reel SN74AHCT02NSR AHCT02
SSOP − DB Tape and reel SN74AHCT02DBR HB02
TSSOP PW
Tube SN74AHCT02PW
HB02TSSOP − PW
Tape and reel SN74AHCT02PWR
HB02
TVSOP − DGV Tape and reel SN74AHCT02DGVR HB02
CDIP − J Tube SNJ54AHCT02J SNJ54AHCT02J
−55°C to 125°C CFP − W Tube SNJ54AHCT02W SNJ54AHCT02W55 C to 125 C
LCCC − FK Tube SNJ54AHCT02FK SNJ54AHCT02FK
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines